
Female 1,227 41% 318 46% 2,365 40% 183 38% 212 52%
Male 1,783 59% 377 54% 3,548 60% 301 62% 196 48%

TOTALS 3,010 100% 695 100% 5,913 100% 484 100% 408 100%

Hispanic 213 7% 82 12% 417 7% 81 17% 40 10%
American Indian/Alaska Native 22 1% 8 1% 32 1% 7 1% 3 1%

Asian 1,929 64% 375 54% 3,547 60% 138 29% 83 20%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 23 1% 7 1% 44 1% 5 1% 5 1%

Black 79 3% 86 12% 341 6% 42 9% 16 4%
White 670 22% 90 13% 1,445 24% 146 30% 231 57%

Multi-Racial 74 2% 9 1% 54 1% 8 2% 17 4%
Not Reported 0 0% 38 5% 33 1% 57 12% 13 3%

Subtotals 3,010 100% 695 100% 5,913 100% 484 100% 408 100%

Female 207 44% 591 44% 1,409 43%
Male 268 56% 739 56% 1,896 57%

TOTALS 475 100% 1,330 100% 3,305 100%

Hispanic 19 4% 27 2% 99 3%
American Indian/Alaska Native 2 0% 4 0% 16 0%

Asian 387 81% 662 50% 2,396 72%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 2 0% 3 0% 20 1%

Black 15 3% 9 1% 29 1%
White 29 6% 558 42% 627 19%

Multi-Racial 2 0% 2 0% 107 3%
Not Reported 19 4% 65 5% 11 0%

Subtotals 475 100% 1,330 100% 3,305 100%
* as of March 11, 2019 (New York City Department of Education)

New York City Specialized High Schools Registers*
Bronx High School                  

of Science                     
(X445)

Brooklyn Latin School                                                      
(K449)

Brooklyn Technical                                                 
High School                       

(K430)

High School for 
Mathematics, Science and 

Engineering at CCNY                 
(M692)

High School of American 
Studies at Lehman 

College                          
(X696)

Queens High School for 
the Sciences at York 

College                        
(Q687)

Staten Island Technical                       
High School                                       

(R605)

Stuyvesant High School                       
(M475)

Grand                         
Totals

6,512 42%
9,108

15,620

978
94
9,517
109
617
3,796
273
236

15,620

58%
100%

6%
0%
61%

100%

1%
4%
24%
2%
2%


