Nev	w Yorl	k City	Specia	lized	High S	School	s Regis	sters*		
	Bronx High School of Science (X445)		Brooklyn Latin School (K449)		Brooklyn Technical High School (K430)		High School for Mathematics, Science and Engineering at CCNY (M692)		High School of American Studies at Lehman College (X696)	
Female	1,227	41%	318	46%	2,365	40%	183	38%	212	52%
Male	1,783	59%	377	54%	3,548	60%	301	62%	196	48%
TOTALS	3,010	100%	695	100%	5,913	100%	484	100%	408	100%
Hispanic	213	7%	82	12%	417	7%	81	17%	40	10%
American Indian/Alaska Native	22	1%	8	1%	32	1%	7	1%	3	1%
Asian	1,929	64%	375	54%	3,547	60%	138	29%	83	20%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	23	1%	7	1%	44	1%	5	1%	5	1%
Black	79	3%	86	12%	341	6%	42	9%	16	4%
White	670	22%	90	13%	1,445	24%	146	30%	231	57%
Multi-Racial	74	2%	9	1%	54	1%	8	2%	17	4%
Not Reported	0	0%	38	5%	33	1%	57	12%	13	3%
Subtotals	3,010	100%	695	100%	5,913	100%	484	100%	408	100%
	Queens High School for the Sciences at York College (Q687)		Staten Island Technical High School (R605)		Stuyvesant High School (M475)		Grand Totals			
Female	207	44%	591	44%	1,409	43%	6,	512	42%	
Male	268	56%	739	56%	1,896	57%	9,108		58%	
TOTALS	475	100%	1,330	100%	3,305	100%	15,620		100%	
Hispanic	19	4%	27	2%	99	3%	978		6%	
American Indian/Alaska Native	2	0%	4	0%	16	0%	9	94	0%	
Asian	387	81%	662	50%	2,396	72%	9,	517	61%	
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	2	0%	3	0%	20	1%	1	09	1%	
Black	15	3%	9	1%	29	1%	6	17	4%	
White	29	6%	558	42%	627	19%	3,	796	24%	
Multi-Racial	2	0%	2	0%	107	3%	2	73	2%	
Not Reported	19	4%	65	5%	11	0%	236		2%	
Subtotals	475	100%	1,330	100%	3,305	100%	15	15,620		0%

* as of March 11, 2019 (New York City Department of Education